
Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA# Jnr

8:50 Andrew Heseltine ISLE OF TROY 3102288 3031 30047025

8:58 Caroline Wagner WS JAZZAMATAZ 2869 30042856

9:06 Julie Purnell ABSOLUT JP 3050181 2974 30046952

9:14 Paula Alan RENWOOD FANTANGO 3095436 2835 30046766

9:22 Karlie Owen BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCE 3054268 3025 30046023

9:30 Brooke Charteris DICAVALLI CONQUETTE 300000 193 300000

9:38 Meaghan Standfield THREE BRIDGES ROMANCIER 3096605 3736 30047657

9:46 Sophie Mclean DA LYLA 3097833 3421 30047758

9:54 Bianca Veneziano JAYBEE ROMANTIC 3098737 5393 40018780

10:02 Rikke Andreasen SILVERDENE PLATO 3201231 4181 30502081

10:10 Isabella Godfrey DANCING ELVIS VEH 3102542 3454 30047384

10:18 Meagan-lee Black GANDAWAY 3107192 3285 30047517

10:26 Seumas Marwood WILD OATS 5001384 1924

10:34

Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA# Jnr

9:00 Natasha Moody DEBERON MAKE MY DAY tbc 30501716

9:07 Rebecca Scott RL DAZZ 3098005 4023 30500896

9:14 Victoria Meyer REMI LUNAR ECLIPSE 3105725 4200 30502117 TRUE

9:21 James Badenoch reed JC LOUIS VUITTON 3099207 4052 30501789

9:28 Claire Guimaud LEATHER N LACE 3201796 4012 30501702

9:35 Georgina Foot BELLAIRE COBRA 3097412 4172 30502071

9:42 Carolyn Welsh LARAPINTA JOHANNA 3200214 2972 30500143

9:49 Jami Hurley JMH ROKNROYL 3103371 3699 30046586

9:56 Olivia Hall FOX HOLLOW 3201032 4100 30038790 TRUE

10:03 Deborah Hodgson ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER 3101066 4031 30501745

10:10 Erin Bullock JET LI 3106072 6572 20094376 TRUE

10:17 Danielle Harvey JOSHIE 3095999 3308 30047541

10:24 Andrew Heseltine TIPUNGWUTI 3102288 3041 30046879

10:31 Jenny Gilbert BURRABONG TAURUS 3095183 P3908 30501459

10:38

Judges: Olwen Kemp & Adam Reiss

Novice 2.2

OUTDOOR 1

Preliminary 1.2

Judges: Mary Craine (NZ)

OUTDOOR 1

FINISH

FINISH



Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA# Jnr

11:30 Lucy Moate NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE 3104947 P975 20093919

11:38 Sophie Mclean DA LYLA 3097833 3421 30047758

11:46 Stephanie Dijkstra OTWAY MAKO 3094564 3725 30500965

11:54 Meagan-lee Black GANDAWAY 3107192 3285 30047517

12:02 Isabella Godfrey DANCING ELVIS VEH 3102542 3454 30047384

12:10 Caroline Wagner WS JAZZAMATAZ 2869 300000

12:18 Bianca Veneziano JAYBEE ROMANTIC 3098737 5393 40018780

12:26

12:46 Seumas Marwood WILD OATS 5001384 1924 30042856

12:53 Julie Purnell ABSOLUT JP 3050181 2974 30046952

13:00 Paula Alan RENWOOD FANTANGO 3095436 2835 30046766

13:07 Karlie Owen BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCE 3054268 3025 30046023

13:14 Andrew Heseltine ISLE OF TROY 3102288 3031 30047025

13:21

Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA# Jnr

11:50 Jami Hurley JMH ROKNROYL 3103371 3699 30500896

11:57 Andrew Heseltine TIPUNGWUTI 3102288 3041 30046879

12:04 Rebecca Scott RL DAZZ 3098005 4023 30501716

12:11 Victoria Meyer REMI LUNAR ECLIPSE 3105725 4200 30502117 TRUE

12:18 James Badenoch reed JC LOUIS VUITTON 3099207 4052 30501789

12:25 Claire Guimaud LEATHER N LACE 3201796 4012 30501702

12:32 Brooke Charteris DICAVALLI CONQUETTE 300000 193 300000

12:39

1:00 Jenny Gilbert BURRABONG TAURUS 3095183 P3908 30501459

1:08 Tracey Lyne JAYBEE AMALIE 3096028 2745 30046586

1:16 Olivia Hall FOX HOLLOW 3201032 4100 30038790 TRUE

1:24 Deborah Hodgson ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER 3101066 4031 30501745

1:32 Erin Bullock JET LI 3106072 6572 20094376 TRUE

1:40 Carolyn Welsh LARAPINTA JOHANNA 3200214 2972 30500143

1:48 Rikke Andreasen SILVERDENE PLATO 3201231 4181 30502081

1:56 Danielle Harvey JOSHIE 3095999 3308 30047541

2:04

Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA# Jnr

9:00 Allysse  Smith KIELSHOOP HONEY HILL P000

9:08 Gitte Donvig  AEA RIVERDANCE 3094382 2947 50018823

9:16 Bianca Joyce ROOSENDAAL BFD 3104120 1555 30044734

9:24 Linda Williams LINBIL WHITE RUSSIAN 3095062 425 30044454

9:32 Meg Ferguson HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY 3096647 1308 30044074

9:40 Stephanie Dijkstra MAY FLY 3094564 255 30043702

9:48 Gwyn Coulthard WASABI SUN 3002519 1918 50018314

9:56 Justine Waddick AEA FAIRMONT 3096378 78 30043507

10:04 Gitte Donvig  KINNORDY GLASGOW STAR 3094382 2985 30046993

10:12

Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA# Jnr

11:00 Allysse  Smith KIELSHOOP HONEY HILL P000

11:08 Gitte Donvig  KINNORDY GLASGOW STAR 3094382 2985 30046993

OUTDOOR 2

Preliminary 1.3

Judges: Connie Bookless & Olwen Kemp

OUTDOOR 2

Medium 4.2

Judges: Jane Ventura

INDOOR

Judges:   Heather Buckland & Connie Bookless

Medium 4.3

INDOOR

Judges:  Mary Craine (NZ) & Adam Reiss

FINISH

BREAK

BREAK

Novice 2.3

FINISH

FINISH



11:16 Stephanie Dijkstra MAY FLY 3094564 255 30043702

11:24 Linda Williams LINBIL WHITE RUSSIAN 3095062 425 30044454

11:32 Meg Ferguson HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY 3096647 1308 30044074

11:40 Gwyn Coulthard WASABI SUN 3002519 1918 50018314

11:48 Justine Waddick AEA FAIRMONT 3096378 78 30043507

11:56 Gitte Donvig  AEA RIVERDANCE 3094382 2947 50018823

12:04

Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA# Jnr

12:00 Lindy Taylor WYNGARA DEJAVUE 3098580 P1890 3106611

12:08 Lucy Moate NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE 3104947 P975 20093919

12:16 Bianca Joyce ROOSENDAAL BFD 3104120 1555 30044734

12:24 Jayne Luxton SANS SOUCI 3080536 3346 30047606

12:32 Susan Chandler TASMAN PARK FANFARE 3095752 2273 30044313

12:40 Susan Riggio RU DONNAMIA 3103472 60 30043532

12:48  kathy Minchin LARAPINTA AIR TIME 3021084 2312 30045461

12:56 Bianca Joyce JAYBEE ALKABAN 3104120 2743 30046585

13:04

Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA#

1:20 Rebecca Scott RL DAZZ 3098005 4023 30501716

1:30 Victoria Meyer REMI LUNAR ECLIPSE 3105725 4200 30502117

1:40 Georgina Foot BELLAIRE COBRA 3097412 4172 30502071

1:50 Jack Palfreyman Pending

2:00 Kathleen Uniacke WESTON PARK COMPOSER 3105738 P4138 30501960

2:10 Natasha Moody DEBERON MAKE MY DAY p000

2:20

Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA#

2:20 Lucy Moate NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE 3104947 P975 20093919 Jnr

2:28 Lindy Taylor WYNGARA DEJAVUE 3098580 P1890 3106611

2:36 Bianca Joyce JAYBEE ALKABAN 3104120 2743 30046585 TRUE

2:44 Jayne Luxton SANS SOUCI 3080536 3346 30047606

2:52 Susan Chandler TASMAN PARK FANFARE 3095752 2273 30044313

3:00 Susan Riggio RU DONNAMIA 3103472 60 30043532

3:08  Kathy Minchin LARAPINTA AIR TIME 3021084 2312 30045461

3:16

Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA# Jnr

3:20 Stephanie Dijkstra OTWAY MAKO 3094564 3725 30500965

3:30 Isabella Godfrey DANCING ELVIS VEH 3102542 3454 30047384

3:40 Meaghan Standfield THREE BRIDGES ROMANCIER 3096605 3736 30047657

3:50 Katherine  Martin BLOOMFIELD ROYAL ACTION 3105163 4204 30502124

4:00

Jnr

INDOOR

Judges: Heather Buckland & Adam Reiss

Elementary 3.2

FINISH

FINISH

Elementary 3.3

Judges:  Mary Craine (NZ) & Jane Ventura

FINISH

FINISH

5 Year Old Young Horse Qualifier

Judges: Heather Buckland & Adam Reiss

INDOOR

INDOOR

FINISH

INDOOR

Judges: Heather Buckland & Adam Reiss

4 Year Old Young Horse Qualifier


